
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 
FORETECH SYSTEMS LIMITED             07052924    (B1) 22/10/2009  FORETECH SYSTEMS LIMITED             07052924    (C1) 22/10/2009 
FOREVER LIMITED                      03454246    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMATION GLOBAL                     05073249    (C2) 21/10/2009 
FOREVER LIMITED                      03454246    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMATION GLOBAL                     05073249    (C2) 21/10/2009 
FOREVER LIMITED                      03454246    (D2) 27/10/2009  FORMATION GLOBAL                     05073249    (C2) 21/10/2009 
FOREVER-FIT LIMITED                  05802157    (D1) 23/10/2009  FORMATION HOMES LIMITED              05566811    (D2) 27/10/2009 
FOREVER GREEN DESIGNS LIMITED        06024789    (D1) 26/10/2009  FORMATION PEOPLE LIMITED             06516745    (D1) 22/10/2009 
FOREVER RICH LIMITED                 04689342    (D1) 21/10/2009  FORMATIONS NINE LIMITED              06323709    (D2) 22/10/2009 
FOREVER RICH LIMITED                 04689342    (D2) 21/10/2009  FORMATION TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT     03422569    (D2) 22/10/2009 
FOREX CARGO UK CO. LTD               03826828    (D1) 24/10/2009   LTD. 
FORGEABILITY LIMITED                 06516788    (E1) 21/10/2009  FORMATION TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT     03422569    (D1) 22/10/2009 
THE FORGE (COOPERS LANE) CO. LIMITED 04559468    (C3) 21/10/2009   LTD. 
THE FORGE (COOPERS LANE) CO. LIMITED 04559468    (D2) 21/10/2009  FORMBYS LIMITED                      04506694    (E1) 22/10/2009 
FORGE DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED      06591618    (D1) 27/10/2009  FORMBYS LIMITED                      04506694    (D2) 22/10/2009 
FORGED FLANGES AND FITTINGS LIMITED  01869648    (D2) 22/10/2009  FORMBY BLOCK PAVING LIMITED          04517532    (D2) 27/10/2009 
FORGEFIRST LTD.                      04301079    (D2) 21/10/2009  FORMBY CLEANING & REMOVAL SERVICES   05663001    (D1) 22/10/2009 
FORGEFIX LIMITED                     03716458    (D1) 22/10/2009   LIMITED 
FORGE MILL HOLDINGS LIMITED          01093668    (E1) 26/10/2009  FORMBY CONSERVATORIES LIMITED        04297794    (C3) 23/10/2009 
FORGE MILL HOLDINGS LIMITED          01093668    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMBY CONSERVATORIES LIMITED        04297794    (D2) 23/10/2009 
FORGE MILL HOLDINGS LIMITED          01093668    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMBY CONSERVATORIES LIMITED        04297794    (C3) 23/10/2009 
FORGERY IRONWORKS LIMITED            01736189    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMBY CONSERVATORIES LIMITED        04297794    (C3) 23/10/2009 
FORGE TECH SERVICES LIMITED          02185377    (D2) 27/10/2009  FORMBY DENTAL LABORATORY LTD.        05650700    (D1) 21/10/2009 
FORGET ME NOT FAVOURS LIMITED        06186100    (B4) 23/10/2009  FORMBY HOMES LIMITED                 05971428    (D1) 24/10/2009 
FORGET ME NOT FAVOURS LIMITED        06186100    (E1) 23/10/2009  FORMBY HOMES LIMITED                 05971428    (D2) 27/10/2009 
FORGETTING IS SO LONG PRODUCTIONS,   06018342    (D1) 21/10/2009  FORMBY HOMES LIMITED                 05971428    (C3) 27/10/2009 
 LTD                                                              FORMBY HOMES LIMITED                 05971428    (C3) 27/10/2009 
FORGEWOOD MIDLANDS LTD               05885133    (D2) 21/10/2009  FORMCO UK LTD                        06012584    (D1) 23/10/2009 
FORGEWOOD PROPERTIES LIMITED         03732273    (F2) 26/10/2009  FORME COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED         02620907    (F2) 23/10/2009 
FORGING FORWARD LIMITED              00509259    (D1) 24/10/2009  FORMER LIFE LIMITED                  05805690    (D2) 22/10/2009 
THE FORGOTTEN ONES ORPHANAGE         07058532    (B1) 27/10/2009  FORMER PARENT LIMITED                03229526    (C3) 27/10/2009 
THE FORGOTTEN ONES ORPHANAGE         07058532    (C1) 27/10/2009  FORMER PARENT LIMITED                03229526    (C3) 27/10/2009 
FORGROUP MANAGEMENT LIMITED          03987992    (D1) 26/10/2009  FORMER PARENT LIMITED                03229526    (C3) 27/10/2009 
FORG WELDING & ENGINEERING CO.       01532019    (C3) 24/10/2009  FORMER PARENT LIMITED                03229526    (C3) 27/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          FORME TEC (CORRUGATED) LIMITED       07054034    (B1) 22/10/2009 
FORKS LIMITED                        06675482    (D2) 26/10/2009  FORME TEC (CORRUGATED) LIMITED       07054034    (C1) 22/10/2009 
FORKARDT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED       03767357    (C2) 21/10/2009  FORMFLEX SPEZIALVERSAND FUER         05635045    (D1) 22/10/2009 
FORKER PARTNERS LIMITED              06315321    (D1) 21/10/2009   PFLEGEHILFSMITTEL LIMITED 
FORKLIFT TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED   04535377    (D2) 23/10/2009  FORMFLO LIMITED                      00989216    (D1) 25/10/2009 
FORK TRUCK CENTRE LIMITED            02527881    (D1) 26/10/2009  FORMGLOW LIMITED                     05931148    (D2) 22/10/2009 
FORMAFLOOR LIMITED                   04758356    (D1) 22/10/2009  FORMINVEST LIMITED                   06861205    (C3) 24/10/2009 
FORMAN VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED      04236972    (E1) 26/10/2009  FORMIT LIMITED                       03649145    (C3) 22/10/2009 
FORMAN VEHICLE SUPPLIES LIMITED      06352841    (E1) 26/10/2009  FORMIT LIMITED                       03649145    (C3) 22/10/2009 
FORMARA PRINT LIMITED                06387419    (C3) 22/10/2009  FORMIT LIMITED                       03649145    (D2) 22/10/2009 
FORMARA PRINT LIMITED                06387419    (D2) 22/10/2009  FORM M F LIMITED                     05953360    (D2) 27/10/2009 
FORMARA PRINT LIMITED                06387419    (C3) 22/10/2009  FORM M F LIMITED                     05953360    (C3) 27/10/2009 
FORMATADMIN LIMITED                  03628378    (D1) 22/10/2009  FORM M F LIMITED                     05953360    (C3) 27/10/2009 
THE FORMAT CREATION COMPANY LIMITED  05973976    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMOSA MED PLC                      06375393    (C2) 23/10/2009 
THE FORMAT CREATION COMPANY LIMITED  05973976    (D2) 27/10/2009  FORM REAKTOR LIMITED                 05598149    (D1) 23/10/2009 
THE FORMAT CREATION COMPANY LIMITED  05973976    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMRED LIMITED                      04920884    (D2) 21/10/2009 
THE FORMAT CREATION COMPANY LIMITED  05973976    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMRED LIMITED                      04920884    (C3) 21/10/2009 
THE FORMAT CREATION COMPANY LIMITED  05973976    (C3) 27/10/2009  FORMRED LIMITED                      04920884    (C3) 21/10/2009 
FORMAT FOCUS LIMITED                 05573732    (D2) 26/10/2009  FORMULA ONE ADMINISTRATION LIMITED   03737094    (B3) 23/10/2009 
FORMATION DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED     03536763    (C2) 22/10/2009  FORMULA 1 GOLF LIMITED               03937120    (D1) 24/10/2009 
FORMATION E-DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS       02821637    (C2) 26/10/2009  FORMULA ONE HIRE LIMITED             07057767    (B1) 27/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          FORMULA ONE HIRE LIMITED             07057767    (C1) 27/10/2009 
FORMATION ENTERPRISES LTD            07055144    (B1) 23/10/2009  FORMULA ONE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED      06698655    (C3) 21/10/2009 
FORMATION ENTERPRISES LTD            07055144    (C1) 23/10/2009  FORMULA ONE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED      06698655    (C3) 21/10/2009 


